

SMART KIDS PRO WATCH User Manual

Items of insert in package	
Watch	1
USB Cable	1
Instruction	1
Screen Guard	1
MicroSD Card	1
Cover Screw	2

Specifications:
Material: PC+TPU
Case Material: ABS
Case Thickness: 12.5mm
Working Temperature: 0°C ~ 40°C

Operation Manual

- Apply for a SIM card from the local business hall.
- Insert the SIM card into the back cover. Make sure the gold contacts on the SIM card are in contact with the SIM card contacts on the back cover.
- Turn the back cover to open the back cover.

Normal SIM Card Micro NO
Normal SIM Card Micro YES

Operation Manual

- Insert the SIM card into the back cover.
- Press the POWER key for 5 seconds, then charge it. It will be fully charged when the LED indicator is on.
- Press the watch after inserting the back cover. It will be fully charged when the LED indicator is on.

Operation Manual

- Open your Watch and scan the QR code below, download and install.
- Use All-in-one app.
- Scan the QR code to connect to the watch.

Register

- When the installation is completed, start to register your personal account.
- Register code register code not.
- Use All-in-one app.
- Scan the QR code to connect to the watch.

Log in

Input your account and password

Select APP language
Choose your location: EU, Europe and Africa, Asia and Oceania, North America and South America

Setting

- Click on the setting icon in the top right corner of the watch.
- Click on the setting icon in the top right corner of the watch.
- Click on the setting icon in the top right corner of the watch.

Location

- Click on the location icon in the top right corner of the watch.
- Click on the location icon in the top right corner of the watch.
- Click on the location icon in the top right corner of the watch.

FAQ Center

Four points need to be confirmed about the SIM card:

- Check the SIM card type and size to see if it's right.
- Check the SIM card type and size to see if it's right.
- Check the SIM card type and size to see if it's right.
- Check the SIM card type and size to see if it's right.

FAQ Center

- The SIM card can not update automatically.
- The SIM card can not update automatically.
- The SIM card can not update automatically.
- The SIM card can not update automatically.

FAQ Center

- How to use the watch.
- How to use the watch.
- How to use the watch.
- How to use the watch.

WARNING

Please read this warning carefully before using the product.

1. Content	English
2. Language	English
3. Location	English
4. SIM Card	English
5. Register	English
6. Log in	English
7. Setting	English
8. Location	English

WARNING

Please read this warning carefully before using the product.

1. Content	English
2. Language	English
3. Location	English
4. SIM Card	English
5. Register	English
6. Log in	English
7. Setting	English
8. Location	English

WARNING

Please read this warning carefully before using the product.

1. Content	English
2. Language	English
3. Location	English
4. SIM Card	English
5. Register	English
6. Log in	English
7. Setting	English
8. Location	English

WARNING

Please read this warning carefully before using the product.

1. Content	English
2. Language	English
3. Location	English
4. SIM Card	English
5. Register	English
6. Log in	English
7. Setting	English
8. Location	English

WARNING

Please read this warning carefully before using the product.

1. Content	English
2. Language	English
3. Location	English
4. SIM Card	English
5. Register	English
6. Log in	English
7. Setting	English
8. Location	English

WARNING

Please read this warning carefully before using the product.

1. Content	English
2. Language	English
3. Location	English
4. SIM Card	English
5. Register	English
6. Log in	English
7. Setting	English
8. Location	English

WARNING

Please read this warning carefully before using the product.

1. Content	English
2. Language	English
3. Location	English
4. SIM Card	English
5. Register	English
6. Log in	English
7. Setting	English
8. Location	English

SMART KIDS PRO WATCH Посібник користувача

Зміст в упаковці	
Годинник	1
Кабель USB	1
Інструкція	1
Екран захист	1
Карта пам'яті MicroSD	1
Відривні гвинти	2

Специфікація:
Матеріал: PC+TPU
Корпусний матеріал: ABS
Товщина корпусу: 12,5 мм
Температура роботи: 0°C ~ 40°C

Operation Manual

- Apply for a SIM card from the local business hall.
- Insert the SIM card into the back cover. Make sure the gold contacts on the SIM card are in contact with the SIM card contacts on the back cover.
- Turn the back cover to open the back cover.

Normal SIM Card Micro NO
Normal SIM Card Micro YES

Operation Manual

- Insert the SIM card into the back cover.
- Press the POWER key for 5 seconds, then charge it. It will be fully charged when the LED indicator is on.
- Press the watch after inserting the back cover. It will be fully charged when the LED indicator is on.

Operation Manual

- Open your Watch and scan the QR code below, download and install.
- Use All-in-one app.
- Scan the QR code to connect to the watch.

Register

- When the installation is completed, start to register your personal account.
- Register code register code not.
- Use All-in-one app.
- Scan the QR code to connect to the watch.

Log in

Input your account and password

Select APP language
Choose your location: EU, Europe and Africa, Asia and Oceania, North America and South America

Setting

- Click on the setting icon in the top right corner of the watch.
- Click on the setting icon in the top right corner of the watch.
- Click on the setting icon in the top right corner of the watch.

Location

- Click on the location icon in the top right corner of the watch.
- Click on the location icon in the top right corner of the watch.
- Click on the location icon in the top right corner of the watch.

SMART KIDS PRO WATCH Посібник користувача

Зміст в упаковці	
Годинник	1
Кабель USB	1
Інструкція	1
Екран захист	1
Карта пам'яті MicroSD	1
Відривні гвинти	2

Специфікація:
Матеріал: PC+TPU
Корпусний матеріал: ABS
Товщина корпусу: 12,5 мм
Температура роботи: 0°C ~ 40°C

Operation Manual

- Apply for a SIM card from the local business hall.
- Insert the SIM card into the back cover. Make sure the gold contacts on the SIM card are in contact with the SIM card contacts on the back cover.
- Turn the back cover to open the back cover.

Normal SIM Card Micro NO
Normal SIM Card Micro YES

Operation Manual

- Insert the SIM card into the back cover.
- Press the POWER key for 5 seconds, then charge it. It will be fully charged when the LED indicator is on.
- Press the watch after inserting the back cover. It will be fully charged when the LED indicator is on.

Operation Manual

- Open your Watch and scan the QR code below, download and install.
- Use All-in-one app.
- Scan the QR code to connect to the watch.

Register

- When the installation is completed, start to register your personal account.
- Register code register code not.
- Use All-in-one app.
- Scan the QR code to connect to the watch.

Log in

Input your account and password

Select APP language
Choose your location: EU, Europe and Africa, Asia and Oceania, North America and South America

Setting

- Click on the setting icon in the top right corner of the watch.
- Click on the setting icon in the top right corner of the watch.
- Click on the setting icon in the top right corner of the watch.

Location

- Click on the location icon in the top right corner of the watch.
- Click on the location icon in the top right corner of the watch.
- Click on the location icon in the top right corner of the watch.

SMART KIDS PRO WATCH Руководство пользователя

Значения в упаковке	
Часы	1
Кабель USB	1
Инструкция	1
Экран	1
Вспомогательные винты	2

Спецификация:
Материал: PC+TPU
Корпусный материал: ABS
Толщина корпуса: 12,5 мм
Температура работы: 0°C ~ 40°C

Operation Manual

- Apply for a SIM card from the local business hall.
- Insert the SIM card into the back cover. Make sure the gold contacts on the SIM card are in contact with the SIM card contacts on the back cover.
- Turn the back cover to open the back cover.

Normal SIM Card Micro NO
Normal SIM Card Micro YES

Operation Manual

- Insert the SIM card into the back cover.
- Press the POWER key for 5 seconds, then charge it. It will be fully charged when the LED indicator is on.
- Press the watch after inserting the back cover. It will be fully charged when the LED indicator is on.

Operation Manual

- Open your Watch and scan the QR code below, download and install.
- Use All-in-one app.
- Scan the QR code to connect to the watch.

Register

- When the installation is completed, start to register your personal account.
- Register code register code not.
- Use All-in-one app.
- Scan the QR code to connect to the watch.

Log in

Input your account and password

Select APP language
Choose your location: EU, Europe and Africa, Asia and Oceania, North America and South America

Setting

- Click on the setting icon in the top right corner of the watch.
- Click on the setting icon in the top right corner of the watch.
- Click on the setting icon in the top right corner of the watch.

Location

- Click on the location icon in the top right corner of the watch.
- Click on the location icon in the top right corner of the watch.
- Click on the location icon in the top right corner of the watch.

SMART KIDS PRO WATCH Руководство пользователя

Значения в упаковке	
Часы	1
Кабель USB	1
Инструкция	1
Экран	1
Вспомогательные винты	2

Спецификация:
Материал: PC+TPU
Корпусный материал: ABS
Толщина корпуса: 12,5 мм
Температура работы: 0°C ~ 40°C

Operation Manual

- Apply for a SIM card from the local business hall.
- Insert the SIM card into the back cover. Make sure the gold contacts on the SIM card are in contact with the SIM card contacts on the back cover.
- Turn the back cover to open the back cover.

Normal SIM Card Micro NO
Normal SIM Card Micro YES

Operation Manual

- Insert the SIM card into the back cover.
- Press the POWER key for 5 seconds, then charge it. It will be fully charged when the LED indicator is on.
- Press the watch after inserting the back cover. It will be fully charged when the LED indicator is on.

Operation Manual

- Open your Watch and scan the QR code below, download and install.
- Use All-in-one app.
- Scan the QR code to connect to the watch.

Register

- When the installation is completed, start to register your personal account.
- Register code register code not.
- Use All-in-one app.
- Scan the QR code to connect to the watch.

Log in

Input your account and password

Select APP language
Choose your location: EU, Europe and Africa, Asia and Oceania, North America and South America

Setting

- Click on the setting icon in the top right corner of the watch.
- Click on the setting icon in the top right corner of the watch.
- Click on the setting icon in the top right corner of the watch.

Location

- Click on the location icon in the top right corner of the watch.
- Click on the location icon in the top right corner of the watch.
- Click on the location icon in the top right corner of the watch.

备注：70X70mm 骑马钉印刷，合成一本说明书

深圳市阿科奇电子科技有限公司

订单编号	MP210816-742	产品名称	说明书
产品型号	TD-26W	产品规格	
系统料号	104020149	版本	A1
制图		批准	
审核		日期	2021/08/19